SIMZEEULSYNABZE (2022410 830H~20224118300) | {444 Yivi

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

[CZOEFETHI(CDOWLT] Attention

LEOMVER. TiaM (eH /eH) OHDETTY, FETHICT

BLIZa0,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

O--HAiER. NBER. KEH. KEH (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only)
*-2lEH. TEH. HIEB (Fri.Sat.&Sun. only)
m---11/23, 11/25.

11/27.

11/30

(2022 Oct.30th ~ 2022 Nov.30th)

EMORISEI7IVDEREF R ZEVEED AN,
BHEONR 5 N TERDERZANBZATVET,

087-821-3033

RIRZEAULS Y INA(L
A[EBAICIDISFZITOTHENET

¥ EgosEiiniconT

) IHOBHMBAICOWT

1. ERFARO - SF5etiCTTBAVWIIETET.

2. BESZED. UIREHIHFEOFFTREE,
3. PREERS. EERENAUIRFERESZHE AN,
O IR ZBA VLI BNZE

EARER - ZAFEO (E%65M 7:30 ~ 19:00) FEBEEZSTTH
SN R ZAFERO (E2E65R 8:00 ~ 19:00)
DTSR - - - B ENFFTEHE

oM, JODMITIEAWRIZEAMSECEVET, JEALETHINRIEEN,
PRFEBIFETRMBA T, BERNTITREVEEFEIOTIRIIKIEE,

FEI0F VAN ARPILARDRECLD, RZEHENERICROIRE

« LS NROEFL THEMRCRDBIREMENTEVEFT . BNADFIN, CHIHENZBRESERICTHERRZHFAVNVLET.

X EBTER, BPONAETIRERTEZIIBREBITRPTETEEZ A

@"“2@ HecoEnEE Bl

= )\ = H\Jc e %
m E*A'ER % IE*,.L\::% . % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y &Iﬁﬂ%jjﬁ
() () Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. — :'::;Schedule 1. SREFICHSRLUEES RIS,

RAFN | EHER | JTU-R0B | mmsE | REE | B5ED RAT HE | EAAEE | WpsU> | BIKE | ZSE) | EnE 5k N R
DUAVNEH | 3BODIE ABONE | (U-HAFIED) | FRAER | 28O0 BUE | WERERE || —= TZE B IR Tl 2. FREH(CEIESZHEOIE, i |

JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu | MESHICSEVEDECI2L,

Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 ~ Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport SEHIZIESET, EREDIR ul 5 o g (e )k
Takamatsu | No3 | | No.4 |ZestTakemats)| Mae | | |(RitswinGarden)|  Mae |ChugakkoMae | | FHEOTHTEVER A, § % 3. [REN(C, ESRANMESCEIESE
1,000F3(¥) |1,000F3(¥)|1,000F( ¥)|1,000F3(¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥)| 800FI(¥) | 700FI(¥)| 600F(¥) KA (et [y o o DTSN, NN
500F3(¥) | 500FA(¥)| 500FA(¥) 500FI(¥) 500FI(¥) 450FI(¥) 450F(¥) 450F(¥) 450F(¥) 400F(¥) 350F(¥) 300F(¥) &8 hid) beparre  estntion (BRIDFEEFEA, BaSEOEEFZBANIEL, )

ime

6:05 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 - 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:44 | 7:25 =R (JAL)Tokyo KIBRICTOEARBE

6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35| 53 (ANA)Tokyo

7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 SR L -

7:58 8:01 8:04 | 8:06 8:08 | 8:11 5 8:14 8:16 8:20 | 8:24 8:27 | 8:44 | 9:30| 53 (ANA)Tokyo Y 1 RER(Ch—PzyyF (REMECER)

8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 - 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:30 8:47 | 9:55|FR (JAL)Tokyo = 2. BEECEHI-—RZEIVF (CTHEE)

8:04 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:52 | 10:05 | 5% (JIP)Narita
m8:50 | m8:53 | m8:56| m8:58 | m9:00 | m9:03 | m9:06 | m9o:11 | m9:13 | m9:17 | m9:21 | m9:24 | m9:38 |11:30| Y7L (RS)Seoul FIFNEIAER IC H—R

9:55 9:58 | 10:01 | 10:03 | 10:05 | 10:08 - 10:11 | 10:13 | 10:17 | 10:21 | 10:24 | 10:41 | 11:30 4& (ANA)Okinawa Ncnla . e

9:58 | 10:01 | 10:04 | 10:06 | 10:08 | 10:11 | 10:14 | 10:19 | 10:21 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:32 | 10:46 | 12:00 = (JAL)Tokyo = “IruCa (V) - - -ESFISINGD, HHITT !

11:50 | 11:53 | 11:56| 11:58 | 12:00 | 12:03 - 12:06 | 12:08 | 12:12 | 12:16 | 12:19 | 12:36 |13:30| &= (ANA)Tokyo - - \

11:53 11:56 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:41 | 13:30| R (JAL)Tokyo < - EEZRER ICH-R

13:50 | 13:53 | 13:56| 13:58 | 14:00 | 14:03 | 14:06 | 14:11 | 14:13 | 14:17 | 14:21 | 14:24 | 14:38 |15:25| 55 (JAL)Tokyo I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

13:53 | 13:56 | 13:59 | 14:01 14:03 | 14:06 | 14:09 | 14:14 | 14:16 | 14:20 | 14:24 | 14:27 | 14:41 | 15:50| 555 (ANA)Tokyo §gggg@;‘gﬁfb{g‘ﬂgﬁg%c_@ﬁ!taffﬂq_ﬂmN_r_ﬂmw_WW .
$14:40 | ©14:43 | $14:46 | $14:48 | $14:50 [ $14:53 - $14:56 | ©14:58 | ©15:02 | ©15:06 | ©15:09 | ©15:26 ) R D .
014143 | 014146 | O14:49 | O14:51 | O14:53 | O14:56 | &014:59 | O15:04 | &15:06 | &15:10 | ©15:14 | &15:17 | O15:31 | 16:35| A (JIP)Narita O ENICTTARMUTFr—I6TEET, (RETOFr—JEHLIMFEY)

15:50 | 15:53 | 15:56 | 15:58 | 16:00 | 16:03 - 16:06 | 16:08 | 16:12 | 16:16 | 16:19 | 16:36 |17:30| &2 (ANA)Tokyo

15:53 | 15:56 | 15:59| 16:01 | 16:03 | 16:06 | 16:09 | 16:14 | 16:16 | 16:20 | 16:24 | 16:27 | 16:41 |17:40|55= (JAL)Tokyo <> NZDETEA (ENHR— =i Zes
*17:45 | %17:48 | *17:51 | %17:53 | *17:55 | *17:58 - *18:01 | *18:03 | *18:07 | *18:13 | *18:18 | *18:38 EiThZ (BUTHA-SILEE)

17:48 | 17:51 | 17:54| 17:56 | 17:58 | 18:01 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:11 | 18:15 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:46 |19:35| 55 (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | *18:23 | *18:26 | *18:28 | %18:30 | #18:33 - [ *18:36 | A18:33 | %18:42 | A18:48 | X18:53 | A19:13 | 20:15| Fx JA)Tokyo | = =HW] >> O HREE

18:23 | 18:26 | 18:29 | 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:36 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:46 | 18:50 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:21 |20:30| 5 (JIP)Narita Qi —

RNZEREDERAR I CLDRANZE]
BRAOULAS Y NRACTREOBRC(E. FEERREICTERIIE 0,

FIEEREOZEE (CDVTIE. BIZTEDITHA MDTHESRZE W,

REI—ZFIENOREERMNEELROTVDA.

(BREV) NZERTEFALUAOmEFTEEFEA. BURISVEEAN. BEOTHEZHBEVVLET.

{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

® EPIHRIFE #9 30 ~ 60 22A1. EFREREFE #9 90 ~ 120 2AiC
EENREIDTETETUCEDFIN, EzdHHIRI 20D TIITEVERE A,

® 3 DR TOE TR, TROEEFLIEFRM TRHFBELRDFTT,
BOEF) RENSTHAVEEGSER. 2 BBLUBETOCERERSZENTETVET.
ZOBRE. BREQLIHENADTIN, BREOTFIAZHEOELET,

) =FmicounT

O EEBROFHYCOSELTE, SEHCESTERASES T,
o ENCASATHBEENCELET.

o N5 I — LECRIRICANET. ROMBIERBEILHREMTIET.,

BB, ENPIOED, EROSTEMARL. MOFEOERICTHAS R WL
BTENDEUNET.

T, 5 - S8 - HAZIOFELT, ZOBMEAVNAFTOT, FHITH
FEVES SSBBVVELES




[KZDEFTHRICDVT] Attention
EEOMVER. TieAt (oA /e0H) OHMEITTY. ETHIC
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

O--AER. NIER.

*--2EH. TEH. HIEH (Fri.Sat.&Sun. only)

m---11/23,

11/25.

11/27. 11/30

KEEH. ABEH (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only)

(2022 Oct.30th ~ 2022 Nov.30th)

TERKIEEL,

SWZBUASYNARZIER (20224 108 308~20224118300) § { a4 g ViV

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

087-821-3033

RIZEBVAS VAL

"aE

AlLEDIFZITOTHHET

BWmOHIGEI7IVNSHEFRZEZED AN,

BHENR 5 N TEADZES

EANBATVET,

[ sraanF 91 2 REEAD

FLEICED, MZEHNEARCROIIS

EI

A IJA

SNROEFLTEERICRDBIREMEN TSV EFT ., &

SENADFIN. CHIASNBIRIIERICE

EBFEOVUED,

¥ mgosiiniconT

(:,\ YHOERBAIOLT

. FIBOE-OBEFFFHEICTIBAVCIEITET,
2. IR ZSFRFEDFEIRELIE,
PEERET, SEEENUFZHEANIIE,

O LI ZHBFIETRMBETE. BEATIREBVEIEIDTI RIS,

@) ReToBRRE

&

1. EHRIICEHESSLIEE R E RIS,

@
REERRSC, BEBABEEBANILAN,

(BEIDFHFRA. BHOEOEEEEZSANCIZE. )

RBERICTOHEAFBE

1. RERIH—FzYYF (REHIECEHR)
PFEREF(CEN—PESYTF (THRE)

o ZHIFNEIEER IC H—R

S - IruCa (L) EESEIBIANED. ST |

- RERER ICH—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, [#Ph\FA , TOICA, Kitaca
XEHBOWERZINRESN TSN - RRE. —HTRIAVEEI RO - RI®DES .

O EHN(CTTFAHEMTFr—I6TEET, (BETOFr—S(EHUNMIET)

(V) ~ZOBTEL (BB EHHRA)
Q& )) R sEEEssqr

- =4\ =4\ X BIEENSER, BPRONAETHREITIFINRPRETEFR A,
If:ril' ﬁ‘fﬂﬁzjﬁ m 'E"*',L\:;E — 'E'*'L\'ER . X MEHHIENEICLONAEOBBRZINMENSZENBHFET,
ght Schedule| '™ '@ Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station k. AEOBAFROEECHAREVFT LSTHAEBMIVELET.

HaE =ihzEE ZEED BIIXZE BwHII> EMLER o) i) (=05 T:10) SEEH] SIS IRKFI B | JIV-F]DIZ
AZEREOEM B EREICBIL T 2EDDIF —-= MR SHAED 5BODIE | hRAEH SHEDDIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BHDIE
ﬁﬁ%‘%ﬁ;(;ﬁfﬁ“@b’e‘(ﬁéb‘o Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry
ZEHENNEEL IS (E. NAD Airport Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu Mae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station Terminal
HFEREBEFELFET. TSN, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6

R FHES | XA (acuity 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥)| 80OFI(¥) | 900FI( ¥) 900FI(¥)| 900F(¥)| 900FI( ¥)|1,000F3(¥) [1,000F3(¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F3( ¥)[1,000F3( ¥)
Deglzr;c:re Aﬁr}i};/gl Fﬁiﬁ\g"d) 300M(¥) | 350M(¥)400M(¥)|450M(¥) 450M(¥)|450M(¥)/450M(¥)500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) | 500M(¥)500M(¥)
BR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:48
B R (JAL)Tokyo 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:18
BkH (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:15 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:33
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:53 <
V)L (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:15 | m11:25 | m11:28 | m11:34 | m11:38 | m11:41 | m11:45 | m11:49 | m11:52 | m11:55 | m11:57 | m12:00 | m12:03 I
BR (JAL)Tokyo | 11:20 11:35 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23
B (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:19 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53
B (JAL)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:19 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53
BIR (JAL)Tokyo | 14:45 15:00 15:10 15:14 15:19 15:23 15:27 15:30 15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:45 15:48
BR (ANA)Tokyo | 15:05 15:20 15:30 15:34 15:39 15:43 15:47 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:02 16:05 16:08
BkH (JJP)Narita | 15:55| <16:10 | $16:20 | £$16:24 | $16:29 | $16:33 | $16:37 | ©16:40 | $16:44 | ©16:47 | ©16:50 | ©16:52 | $&16:55 | £16:58
%8 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45 17:05 17:15 17:18 17:24 17:28 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53
BR (JAL)Tokyo | 16:50 17:05 17:15 17:18 17:24 17:28 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53
R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:19 19:24 19:28 19:32 19:35 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:53
BR (JAL)Tokyo | 19:25 19:40 19:50 19:53 19:59 20:03 20:06 20:10 20:14 20:17 20:20 20:22 20:25 20:28
B (JJP)Narita | 19:55| %20:10 | *20:20 | *20:23 | %20:29 | %20:33 | *20:36 | %20:40 | %20:44 | *%20:47 | *%20:50 | *20:52 | #20:55 | %20:58
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 21:20 21:35 21:45 21:49 21:54 21:58 22:02 22:05 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:17 22:20 22:23
B (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35 21:50 22:00 22:04 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:20 22:24 22:27 22:30 22:32 22:35 22:38

(BFEV) ZEBEATEFALLSAOEEFTEFEA. BURISVFEAN

WEORAEZHAVNVLET,

{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

O MZEHDEIBICEDRITEITEROTHNET
ZEHDEES JUFA T ORI R ZE I dmEE. N AOEFEZHFS
LEIDTITRILKTZE L,
O EPUIREIE £ 15 ~ 20 D&, EFREREE 9 45 DROERZFELTHENET.
O EEDIZACIIRFED/AZCEATZENTEVETDT, FHT THEIE,

) HOTEMEE ORYBEISOLT

ok, fin. =R/(X, BRI ARELDERIE. —UUREVEUNRET,

® filZE %@EL&S&ULF(D SEINCED, TRADRIBENENSHEEIEVET,
VLS V) AN SMBOITBHEEINDEROMEZINDIHZAICE. RIEZFOIATIE
BT EREVFTLOBFENVLET .

Il =amcouT

O EEROFEMDZTFLUTI. BERIBE TERAABIFE T,

O EN(CAREREMIESHZNCETVET,

O NI —AECHBICENF Y., FEORBEEFEFIFZEMTVETD,
BH. EINPIVED, EROBTEYIRE, MOEHIEDEZECTHASNROWIIE
HBFEMEBUNMIFT .

Flz. sk - BE - WIEZHICOFTHELT. ZOEEFEBVNNREIDT. FHTTHE
TEVWEFTIOBFEVLELET



SNZEEUASYNARBRIE (2022€ 108 30H~202246118308) ] | faaq Yivi

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

()\ZD:EFTHEI(CDWVT] Attention
EsOMVAER. T8 (e /eH) OHDETTY ., EITHICTERIIE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

O--BER. ANBER. KEH. ABEH (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only)
*---£EH. £ER. HEH (Fri.Sat.&Sun. only)

(2022 Oct.30th ~ 2022 Nov.30th)

087-821-3033

FREOO0F UMV ARGHEARDRZECLD, MZEHNNEIRICIROTHEE.

LS Y NRCOEFL THEIRNICRZEIREHENTEVE T,

BNADFIN, CHIASINBBRESERICTHEZZHREVVLET.

BHRZEBULAI Y NABARKEA LIRS ETOTENEY

BWORISEI7IVNSHEFRETZEDAN, 8605 DTEADZEREZANBZ TV,

m---11/23, 11/25. 11/27. 11/30
=4I\ =+ X EETER, BRONAFTIRERTEFINENEEBFTRPTETEFEA. . P —RAG r N =4I\
m E*A'ER - IEI*.L\:I:;% ¥ Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂ{b:}%ﬂ%iﬂﬁ ﬂ{t:%ﬂ%fdjﬁ m IE*.L\E;% - IEI*’.L\:ER
() () Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. —mm Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| g ® Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
=\ ~ =4\ =
IRAKF SARER JIV-R|DiG | BHEE SEEH] BFFED EH] chg Y EWRAQER | PHIUY BIXZE ZEFIED Rz SR HRE 2IEI éﬁ;oia @-.gég{ 5 EE(;IJ?D(X 6';*;\3'?3,!(1‘ TImROR
IUAV NS | 3BEODIE 4BODIE |(U-HKTNED) | RRAEE | 2BODE SHE HifE R AT -= PRzt DER H LSRRI T fZEtEDEM B L BFRIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu {Eﬁﬁﬁ*ﬂ:ﬁ“ﬂ“@bﬂ<ﬁa‘o fZESALICBRVEDEE, Airport Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport EHRZEISET, BebHR | MEESNEZELEEE. /(RO No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IBEOTEIEVER A, HFESFELET. RIS, X SMZSENSE. RO\ ETHEELTEETNRNRECEE A,
s Ta% e =z X ZEED—E - EAMIETFAE] - FHRE] - BITE0FR/ AR -
1,000/3(¥)(1,000/3(¥)|1,000/3(¥)(1,000=(¥)|1,000F(¥) [900M(¥) 900M(¥)|900M(¥) 900M(¥) 800M(¥)|700M(¥)|600M(¥)| XA (adult) HEEEE =157 . Ji;rfmx- E*ﬁ%_ﬁJRszbybx>hﬁ*ﬁFEB§$T§§¢c
500M(¥)|[500M(¥)|500M(¥)500M(¥)/500M(¥) |450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|400M(¥) 350M(¥) 300M(¥) [,éiﬁf%‘"d) Departure Destination Departure Arrivel OB RO s ko s KBRS,
ace
6:05 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 - 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:44 | 7:25|% =R (JAL)Tokyo |ERR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:45 9:00 9:19 9:30 9:45 9:48
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35|%R (ANA)Tokyo| &R (JAL)Tokyo 9:15 9:30 9:49 10:00 10:15 10:18
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 B&H (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 10:04 10:15 10:30 10:33
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 - 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:44 | 9:30|%R (ANA)Tokyo|E R (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:24 11:35 11:50 11:53
8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 - 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:30 8:47 | 9:55 %= (JAL)Tokyo |Vl (RS)Seoul [10:30| m11:15 | m11:34 | m11:45 | m12:00 | m12:03
8:04 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:52 |10:05 |pkH (JJP)Narita |BR (JAL)Tokyo |11:20 11:35 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
m38:50 m8:53 m8:56 m8:58 m9:00 m9:03 m9:06 m9:11 m9:13 m9:17 | m9:21 m9:24 m9:38 |11:30|VY9IL (RS)Seoul [EIR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 |11:30/| %8 (ANA)Okinawa| 53R (JAL)Tokyo |12:50 13:05 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |12:00|%=R (JAL)Tokyo |ER3R (JAL)Tokyo |14:45 15:00 15:19 15:30 15:45 15:48
11:50 11:53 11:56 11:58 12:00 12:03 - 12:06 12:08 12:12 12:16 12:19 12:36 |13:30|5R (ANA)Tokyo| %R (ANA)Tokyo | 15:05 15:20 15:39 15:50 16:05 16:08
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:41 |13:30|%R (JAL)Tokyo |mMH (JJP)Narita |15:55| <16:10 | ©16:29 | <©16:40 | ©16:55 | ©16:58
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 14:06 14:11 14:13 14:17 14:21 14:24 14:38 |15:25 |3 (JAL)Tokyo |H& (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45 17:05 17:24 17:35 17:50 17:53
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 14:09 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:27 14:41 |15:50|% R (ANA)Tokyo| 5= (JAL)Tokyo |16:50 17:05 17:24 17:35 17:50 17:53
©14:40 | £14:43 | <14:46 | <©14:48 | <©14:50 | £14:53 - 14:56 | £14:58 | ©15:02 | ©15:06 | <©15:09 | <15:26 B3R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:24 19:35 19:50 19:53
14:43 | $14:46 | ©14:49 | $14:51 | $14:53 | O14:56 | $14:59 | $15:04 | <©15:06 | <15:10 | &15:14 | &15:17 | <15:31 [16:35|5%H (JJP)Narita |EZR (JAL)Tokyo |19:25 19:40 19:59 20:10 20:25 20:28
15:50 15:53 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:03 - 16:06 16:08 16:12 16:16 16:19 16:36 |17:30|% R (ANA)Tokyo|sMH (JJP)Narita | 19:55| %20:10 | *20:29 | %20:40 | *20:55 | %20:58
15:53 15:56 15:59 16:01 16:03 16:06 16:09 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:27 16:41 |17:40|% R (JAL)Tokyo | (ANA)Tokyo | 21:20 21:35 21:54 22:05 22:20 22:23
*17:45 | %17:48 | %17:51 | %17:53 | %17:55 | %x17:58 - %18:01 | #18:03 | %18:07 | %18:13 | %18:18 | %18:38 B (JAL)Tokyo |21:35 21:50 22:09 22:20 22:35 22:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 [19:35 | =R (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | %18:23 | %18:26 | %18:28 | %18:30 | %18:33 - *18:36 | %18:38 | %#18:42 | #18:48 | #18:53 | #19:13 |20:15 |5 (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 |20:30|BxH (JJP)Narita
FMZEHEDERMIA I C LD BN ZEBIRE Y —ZF IVENOREER BN E L RO TV A, ® ZHIFNEIRER IC h—R . .
~ - 2EERICH-R

BEAOULS Y NRICCREOIRICE, REERREICTOERIIE W, Somge - lruca (£1L7)

FIEERFEINZE(OVTE. BARTEIITYA MDTHETRZEN,

, i . Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,SUGOCA, (#h\+A , TOICA Kitaca
7,8.? @EREISINBD. HHTT ! I X R HBORESISI NEEINTSN—RBE,  —ECFIBUEEIBU— RES0ET .

O FHEN(CTTFAEMTFr—I6TEET, (BETOFr—I(EHUNMET)

(BEEV) NZERTEFEILUAOWMEBEEFTEERA, BHURISVEFRAN, BEOCHEZHEBELLET.



